Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland

Sprint Challenge Nürburgring

Race Directors Event:	•	Decision n°: Sprint Challenge N		
From: CC:		The Race Director The Race Director The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice The Stewards of th The Technical Dele	e Meeting	
To the Driver:		182 - Marcel	van Berlo	
The Race Director impose a: drop of 5 grid positions				
Cause:		causing a collision	n with #24 in [·]	Turn 8
Check Time: Time:		during race 2 03.09.2023 13:35		
Race Director				
Check Time: Date / Time:	during race : 03.09.2023 1	3:35 (Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date: Time:	Plus.line Racing Tear Terting